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32136 M H 483 07/17/2014

8614 SFR 63,000 07/19/1994

HX Base Yr

362 SW SNELGROVE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,233 114.0142 127.70 412,854 1999 1999 0 0 0 27.30 72.70

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2455

BAS 1,696 100 1,696 157,453

FGR 579 55 318 29,523

FOP 1,339 30 402 37,321

FST 52 55 29 2,692

FST 52 55 29 2,692

FUS 759 100 759 70,464

4,477 3,233 300,145

BAS= W23 FGR= W21 S26 E24 N11 W3 N15$ S15 E3 S11 FOP= W8 S23
E66 N49 W38 S14 E7 N3 E19 S3 E4 S27 W50 N15$ S15 E50 N27 W4
N3 W7 S3 W19 N14$ PTR= N30 FUS= N13 E5 N14 W5 FST= N13 W4 S13
E4$ W9 S7 W8 S4 W13 N11 W5 FST= N13 W4 S13 E4$ W9 S14 E5 S13
E4 N13 E5 S8 E21 N8 E5 S13 E4$ S30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 56.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 15,983

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 56.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 255,960


